Version
Min. Typ. Max.
– 3.3 – V
– 5 – V
– – 45 mA
MHz
MHz
– ±0.5 ±1.0 ppm

assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
Reflow Profile
Ordering Guide
例如：BT0914AD3I106DA100GE
BT
Product:
TCXO
Outline:
9.3x14.6(mm)
XX.XXXX XXXX0914
Output Wave:
D:LVDS
Frequency output in MHz
Temp. Range：
C: -20℃～+70℃
G: -40℃～+70℃
I: -40℃～+85℃
Tuning
N:No Tuning
A:  ±5ppm
B:  ±7ppm
C:  ±12ppm
Stability:
106:  ±1.0ppm
507:  ±0.5ppm
Phase Noise
C: -130dBc/Hz@1kHz
D: -135dBc/Hz@1kHz
X
Supply Voltage:
3: 3.3 Vdc
5: 5.0 Vdc
X G
Version: G
Package Type:
A: Package A
A X
Height selection:
E:6.0mm(default)
J:5.0mm(optional)
Version：V1.3 Xtaltq Technologies Co., Ltd  3/ 3